
52 Newcastle - Four Lane Ends - Killingworth
Effective: 26/12/2018
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Boxing Day

Newcastle Haymarket
Sandyford
Cradlewell
Freeman Hospital
Four Lane Ends
Quorum Business Park

1006
1009
1011
1018
1024
1028
1034
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28
34

until

1806
1809
1811
1818
1824
1828

Killingworth Bus Station

Via: Percy Street, St Mary's Pl, Sandyford Road, Jesmond Road, Coast Road, Newton Road, Freeman Road, Benton Park Road, Four Lane Ends Interchange, Benton Lane, 
Quorum Business Park Internal Road, Quorum Business Park Entrance, Benton Lane, Great Lime Road, Southgate, Citadel E
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52 Killingworth  - Four Lane Ends - Newcastle
Effective: 26/12/2018
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Boxing Day

Killingworth Bus Station  
Quorum Business Park
Four Lane Ends
South Gosforth Roundabout
Freeman Hospital
Coast Road, Corner House
Sandyford Road
Newcastle Haymarket

0944
0950
0954
0958
1000
1004
1009
1012

Then
at
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until

1744
1750
1754
1758
1800
1804
1809
1812

Via: West Bailey, Citadel E, Southgate, Great Lime Road, Benton Lane, Quorum Business Park Internal Road, Benton Lane, Four Lane Ends Interchange, Benton Park Road, 
Freeman Road, Newton Road, Coast Road, Jesmond Road, Sandyford Road, St Mary's Pl, Percy Street

This information is provided by Nexus on behalf of Local Authorities, and is updated as and when changes occur.  Nexus can accept no liability for any errors or omissions herein
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